
New Race Festival

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

10-05-2015 - 17:42:21

10-05-2015 - 18:24:10
:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

10-05-2015 - 17:50:51

10-05-2015 - 18:21:20

30:29

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

31 28

6Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

26

8

:

:

10 May 2015

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

BHC - Race

437Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

2 3DLuc Moortgat 1:45.340Porsche 964 17 30:29.22215 133.82

14 4DJan Van Elderen 1:48.359Ford Cosworth 17 31:15.0054 130.55

94 2CGust Van Haelst 1:51.812Mazda RX3 17 32:08.0285 126.96

1 1BGuy François 1:53.061Lotus Elan 16 30:43.19011 125.00

214 1EJohn Spiers 1:53.597Ford Escort 16 30:55.7695 124.15

98 1CFreddy van Sprundel 1:53.350Ford Escort 16 31:11.3692 123.11

66 4BPatrick Verbelen 1:57.630Golf 16 31:52.2842 120.48

76 4CJeroen Burms 1:58.590Mercedes 190 16 32:13.3157 119.17

423 2EPatrick Van Broeck 1:58.118Porsche 911 16 32:19.32412 118.80

30 1AEmile Robyns 2:03.239Ginetta 15 31:50.79810 113.04

70 2BJean-paul Bertrand 1:59.412Ford Escort 14 31:34.4505 106.41

40 2DFilip Mahieu / Wouter 2:10.917Triumph TR3 14 31:46.85414 105.72

92 4AMichael Serwy Ciroën AX 3 19:05.0220 37.72

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

2 Luc Moortgat1 17 Porsche 9641

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 9641:47.959 17:52:4111

2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 9641:46.972 17:54:2822

2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 9641:46.655 17:56:1433

2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 9641:46.266 17:59:4854

2 Luc Moortgat Porsche 9641:45.340 18:17:46155

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

30 1AEmile Robyns 2:03.239 10 116.85Ginetta

1 1BGuy François 1:53.061 11 127.36Lotus Elan

98 1CFreddy van Sprundel 1:53.350 2 127.04Ford Escort

214 1EJohn Spiers 1:53.597 5 126.76Ford Escort

70 2BJean-paul Bertrand 1:59.412 5 120.59Ford Escort

94 2CGust Van Haelst 1:51.812 5 128.79Mazda RX3

40 2DFilip Mahieu / Wouter 2:10.917 14 109.99Triumph TR3
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New Race Festival

Heat Statistics

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

190 2ECarlo De Cock 1:53.359 3 127.03De Tomaso Pantera

2 3DLuc Moortgat 1:45.340 15 136.70Porsche 964

92 4AMichael Serwy 0 0.00Ciroën AX

66 4BPatrick Verbelen 1:57.630 2 122.42Golf

100 4CTom Laureyns 1:51.348 3 129.32VW Golf

14 4DJan Van Elderen 1:48.359 4 132.89Ford Cosworth

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

172 Luc Moortgat Porsche 9641
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